

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

H20000128102 3

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Legacy PIII Lakeside LLC Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Danielle Sands

Name of Person

Revantage Corporate Services

Firm/Company

233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 4700

Address

Chicago, IL 60606

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

.1 . • 11

For further information concerning this matter, pl Danielle Sands	.312		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee. Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25 Filing Fee \$\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & \$60 Filing Fee. Certified Copy Certificate of Status &		

CR2E055 (9/15)

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPONENT 128 1923 AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

_{State:} Legacy PIII Lakesi	de LLC					
Enter new principal office address, if		233 S. Wack	er D <u>rive</u> , S	Suite 4700		
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Chicago, IL 6	0606		·	
Enter new mailing address, if applica (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	ible:	233 S. Wack Chicago, IL 6		Suite 4700	2020 HAY	1
2. The Florida document number of t	this limited lia	bility company is:	M1700000	5333	AH	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Delaware		_		_ <u>c;</u>	هوبير
4. Date authorized to do business in	Florida: Jur	ne 22, 2017			514	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only th						
5. New name of the limited liability			iability Compa	my, * "IL.C.,"	or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate copy of the written consent of the ma must contain "Limited Liability Corr	anagers or ma	naging members add	ransacting busi pting the alterr	ness in Florida nate name. The	and attach a alternate name	
6. If amending the registered agent a registered agent and/or the new registered agent a	stered office a	ed officer address on <u>ddress here:</u> on Service Cor		<u>nter t</u> he name <u>o</u>	f the new	
Ivanie of New Registered Agent.			прану	<u> </u>		
New Registered Office Address:	201 Hays		Inter Florida S	treet Address	<u> </u>	
	Ta	allahassee		Florida <u></u>		
		City		Zt	p Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, i I hereby accept the appointment as r the provisions of all statutes relative and accept the obligations of my pos document is being filed to merely re- liability company has been notified to	registered age to the proper sition as regis flect a change in writing of t	int and agree to act i c and complete perfo tered agent as provi in the swistered off fis changes	rmance of my o del for in Chap lee address, 14	taties, and Fam ouer 605, F.S. O sereby confirm A ROBERSO	i familiar with br, if this that the limited N <u>, ASST. VICE</u> I	PRESIDENT
	1	3				

7.	If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:	H20000128102 3
8.	If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c).	indicate that change:

Member, manager and officers have changed Type of Action Address Title/ Capacity <u>Name</u> 7 Giralda Farms, 3rd Floor PR III/LEGACY MHC HOLDINGS, LLC Member Madison, NJ 07940 Remove

		222 S. Masker Prive, Suite 470	0
Member	BCORE National MHC Investors LLC	233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 470	Add
		Chicago, IL 60606	Remove
Other	See attached list		Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			_ 🗋 Add
			Remove
aforement	on under the law of which this entity is organ Control of Signature of	the official having custody of records in the nized.	
	Danie		
	Typed or prin	ated name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H20000128102 3

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

ATTACHMENT TO THE APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZIATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Legacy PIII Lakeside LLC

8. Names, titles and capacity and address of the primary members/managers or person authorized to manage:

Title or Capacity	Name and Address
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	A.J. Agarwal 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and President	Kenneth A. Caplan 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Frank Cohen 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Giovanni Cutaia 345 Park Avenuc New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Robert Harper 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Tyler Henritze 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Kathleen McCarthy 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Nadeem Mcghji 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	William J. Stein 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Wesley LePatner 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	David Levine 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Jacob Werner 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154

.

H20000128102 3

Senior Managing Director and Vice President	Michael Lascher 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Doug Anner
	345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Anthony Beovich 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Byron Blount 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Andrea Drasites 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Patrick Kassen 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Brian Kim 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Qahir Madhany 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Anthony F. Marone, Jr. 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Melissa Pianko 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Paul Quinlan 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Matthew Skurbe 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Karen Sprogis 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Michael Wiebolt 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Leon Volchyok 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154
Managing Director and Vice President	Joshua Carson 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154